DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
February, 2024 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
FDPF39N20/D
MOSFET – N-Channel,
UniFET�

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Device Marking Package Shipping
FDP39N20 FDP39N20 TO−220 1000 Units / Tube
FDPF39N20 FDPF39N20 TO−220F 1000 Units / Tube
FDPF39N20TLDTU FDPF39N20T TO−220F (L−formed) 800 Units / Tube
UniFET is trademark of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates and/or subsidiaries in the United States and/or other
countries.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
TO−220 Fullpack, 3−Lead / TO−220F−3SG
CASE 221AT
ISSUE B
DATE 19 JAN 2021